

2nd. On Alc Bill

9

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Name of the work:-</u>					
		Const. of road from			
		Basuwasia to Tilangali road			
		to Nura Khap Nauka Tola			
<u>Agency:- Sri Anandkesh Shukla</u>					
<u>Proj. No - 2/NDB/2024-25</u>					
<u>Date of start - 18-01-2025</u>					
<u>Date of completion - 17-01-2026</u>					
<u>RECORD ENTRY</u>					
For 2 Nos. Grooming HP					
1) Excavation of E/W in foundation - do all (amp)					
H.W.-	2 x 2	3.90	1.15	1.50	= 26.910 m ³
Below pipe-	2 x 1	5.350	1.13	0.365	= 4.414 m ³
					= 31.324 m ³
2) Providing M15 as					
Javeling course - do all					
H.W.-	2 x 2	3.900	1.15	0.150	= 2.691 m ³
Below pipe-	2 x 1	5.311	1.13	0.250	= 3.000 m ³
					= 5.691 m ³

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
13) Providing road marking in R.C. surface do all					
2 x 12 x 30.00 x 0.100 =					72.00 m ²
14) Providing & fixing planiz of Trees do all					
Qty. = 96.00 Nos.					
Skumar 12/11/25 JE					

Abstract of cost

1) Providing & fixing i) Benchmark pins do all				
2.00 Nos vide TRB P-06				
@ R. 4748.26/No. = R.				9497.00
ii) Reference Pillars do all				
5.00 Nos vide TRB P-06				
@ R. 2222.22/No. = R.				11111.00
2/2) Providing clearing and grading road land do all				
0.39 Hec vide TRB P-06				
@ R. 72891.00/Hec = R.				28427.00

Continuation

C.O. = R. 49035.00

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					B.F. = Rs. 975672700
26/30) Painting of parapet wall do-all comp.					
24.96 m ² vide TMB p-(10)					@Rs. 128.55/m ² = Rs. 320900
27/43) Providing & laying 300mm Ø cable duct do-all					
22.50 m vide TMB p-(10)					@Rs. 937.34/m = Rs. 2109000 = Rs. 978102600
Add GST 18%					= Rs. 176058500
Add L.cess 1%					= Rs. 97810200
Add S.Fee (Jt Bill) =					Rs. 13736900
Add S.Fee (TMS Bill) =					Rs. 3550400
					= Rs. 1181229400
Less 0-23% below rate(-) =					Rs. 2716800
					= Rs. 1178512600
Less Pre-payment (-) =					Rs. 828377400
					= Rs. 350135200
Surrender 12 hrs JE					
Signature Name 12 hrs JC					

Continuation